
Final Calendar
2022-2023 School Year

Wednesday August 3 - Tuesday, August 9
Wednesday, August 10
Tuesday, August 23
Monday, September 5
Wednesday, September 7
Friday, October 14
Monday, October 17
Tuesday, November 8
Wednesday, November 9
Friday, November 11
Monday, November 21 - Friday, November 25
Monday, November 28
Friday, December 23 - Thursday, January 5
Friday, January 6
Monday, January 9
Thursday, January 12
Monday, January 16
Tuesday, February 14
Monday, February 20
Friday, March 17

Monday, March 20 - Friday, March 24
Tuesday, April 25
Friday, May 26

Monday, May 29
Tuesday, May 30

Professional Learning/Pre-Planning for Teachers
First Day for Students
Professional Learning Day - No School
Labor Day - No School
Progress Reports - First Quarter
End of First Quarter (revised)
Teacher Work Day
Professional Learning Day - No School
Progress Reports - Second Quarter
Veterans Day - No School
Thanksgiving Break Holiday - No School
School Resumes
Winter Break - No School
Teacher Work Day
School Resumes
End of Second Quarter/First Semester (revised)
Martin Luther King Birthday Holiday - No School
Progress Reports -Third Quarter
Presidents’ Day Holiday - No School
Hurricane Make-Up Day, School in session, End
of Third Quarter (revised)
Spring Break - No School
Progress Reports - Fourth Quarter
End of Fourth Quarter/Second Semester/
Last Day of School
Memorial Day
Teacher Work Day

January 31, 2023


